10/4/2018
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch -
L - STOCK - Aluminium
Page 1 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
For manufacture of timing pulleys or applications requiring multiple belts from a single drive.
This catalogue to be read in conjunction with information at  http://www.minibearings.com.au//partscombined/l9525mmpitchtimingbelts/
INFORMATION
Page 2 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Page 3 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
10 200.00 30.30 29.56 Aluminium 19.00 28.60# P-L9-010-200A
7.874 1.193 1.164 0.748 1.126
11 200.00 33.40 32.59 Aluminium 19.00 28.60# P-L9-011-200A
7.874 1.315 1.283 0.748 1.126
12 200.00 36.40 35.62 Aluminium 25.00 28.60# P-L9-012-200A
7.874 1.433 1.402 0.984 1.126
12 300.00 36.40 35.62 Aluminium 25.00 28.60# P-L9-012-300A
11.811 1.433 1.402 0.984 1.126
13 200.00 39.40 38.65 Aluminium 25.00 28.60# P-L9-013-200A
7.874 1.551 1.522 0.984 1.126
13 300.00 39.40 38.65 Aluminium 25.00 28.60# P-L9-013-300A
11.811 1.551 1.522 0.984 1.126
14 200.00 42.40 41.68 Aluminium 25.00 28.60# P-L9-014-200A
7.874 1.669 1.641 0.984 1.126
14 300.00 42.40 41.68 Aluminium 25.00 28.60# P-L9-014-300A
11.811 1.669 1.641 0.984 1.126
15 200.00 45.50 44.72 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-015-200A
7.874 1.791 1.761 0.984 0.748
15 300.00 45.50 44.72 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-015-300A
11.811 1.791 1.761 0.984 0.748
Page 4 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
16 200.00 48.50 47.75 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-016-200A
7.874 1.909 1.880 0.984 0.748
16 300.00 48.50 47.75 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-016-300A
11.811 1.909 1.880 0.984 0.748
17 200.00 51.50 50.78 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-017-200A
7.874 2.028 1.999 0.984 0.748
17 300.00 51.52 50.78 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-017-300A
11.811 2.028 1.999 0.984 0.748
18 200.00 54.60 53.81 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-018-200A
7.874 2.150 2.119 0.984 0.748
18 300.00 54.60 53.81 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-018-300A
11.811 2.150 2.119 0.984 0.748
19 200.00 57.60 56.84 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-019-200A
7.874 2.268 2.238 0.984 0.748
19 300.00 57.58 56.84 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-019-300A
11.811 2.267 2.238 0.984 0.748
20 200.00 60.60 59.88 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-020-200A
7.874 2.386 2.357 0.984 0.748
20 300.00 60.60 59.88 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-020-300A
11.811 2.386 2.357 0.984 0.748
Page 5 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
21 200.00 63.70 62.91 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-021-200A
7.874 2.508 2.477 0.984 0.748
21 300.00 63.70 62.91 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-021-300A
11.811 2.508 2.477 0.984 0.748
22 200.00 66.70 65.94 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-022-200A
7.874 2.626 2.596 0.984 0.748
22 300.00 66.70 65.94 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-022-300A
11.811 2.626 2.596 0.984 0.748
23 200.00 69.70 68.96 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-023-200A
7.874 2.744 2.715 0.984 0.748
23 250.00 69.70 68.97 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-023-250A
9.843 2.744 2.715 0.984 0.748
23 300.00 69.70 68.96 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-023-300A
11.811 2.744 2.715 0.984 0.748
24 200.00 72.80 72.00 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-024-200A
7.874 2.866 2.835 0.984 0.748
24 300.00 72.80 72.00 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-024-300A
11.811 2.866 2.835 0.984 0.748
25 200.00 75.76 75.06 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-025-200A
7.874 2.983 2.955 0.984 0.748
Page 6 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
25 300.00 75.76 75.06 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-025-300A
11.811 2.983 2.955 0.984 0.748
26 200.00 78.80 78.07 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-026-200A
7.874 3.102 3.074 0.984 0.748
26 300.00 78.79 78.07 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-026-300A
11.811 3.102 3.074 0.984 0.748
27 200.00 81.82 81.13 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-027-200A
7.874 3.221 3.194 0.984 0.748
27 300.00 81.82 81.13 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-027-300A
11.811 3.221 3.194 0.984 0.748
28 200.00 84.90 84.13 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-028-200A
7.874 3.343 3.312 0.984 0.748
28 300.00 84.90 84.13 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-028-300A
11.811 3.343 3.312 0.984 0.748
29 200.00 87.89 87.16 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-029-200A
7.874 3.460 3.431 0.984 0.748
29 250.00 87.90 87.16 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-029-250A
9.843 3.461 3.431 0.984 0.748
29 300.00 87.89 87.16 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-029-300A
11.811 3.460 3.431 0.984 0.748
Page 7 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
30 200.00 91.00 90.20 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-030-200A
7.874 3.583 3.551 0.984 0.748
30 300.00 91.00 90.20 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-030-300A
11.811 3.583 3.551 0.984 0.748
31 200.00 93.95 93.27 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-031-200A
7.874 3.699 3.672 0.984 0.984
31 300.00 93.95 93.27 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-031-300A
11.811 3.699 3.672 0.984 0.984
32 200.00 97.00 96.26 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-032-200A
7.874 3.819 3.790 0.984 0.748
32 300.00 97.00 96.26 Aluminium 25.00 19.00# P-L9-032-300A
11.811 3.819 3.790 0.984 0.748
33 200.00 100.01 99.34 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-033-200A
7.874 3.937 3.911 0.984 0.984
33 300.00 100.01 99.34 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-033-300A
11.811 3.937 3.911 0.984 0.984
34 200.00 103.04 102.32 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-034-200A
7.874 4.057 4.028 0.984 0.984
34 250.00 103.10 102.32 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-034-250A
9.843 4.059 4.028 0.984 0.984
Page 8 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
34 300.00 103.04 102.32 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-034-300A
11.811 4.057 4.028 0.984 0.984
35 200.00 106.07 10.538 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-035-200A
7.874 4.176 0.415 0.984 0.984
35 300.00 106.07 10.538 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-035-300A
11.811 4.176 0.415 0.984 0.984
36 200.00 109.10 108.39 Aluminium 25.00 25.40# P-L9-036-200A
7.874 4.295 4.267 0.984 1.000
36 300.00 109.10 108.39 Aluminium 25.00 25.40# P-L9-036-300A
11.811 4.295 4.267 0.984 1.000
38 250.00 115.20 114.45 Aluminium 25.00 25.40# P-L9-038-250A
9.843 4.535 4.506 0.984 1.000
40 200.00 121.22 120.51 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-040-200A
7.874 4.772 4.744 0.984 0.984
40 250.00 121.30 120.51 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-040-250A
9.843 4.776 4.744 0.984 0.984
40 300.00 121.22 120.51 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-040-300A
11.811 4.772 4.744 0.984 0.984
42 250.00 127.30 126.58 Aluminium 25.00 25.40# P-L9-042-250A
9.843 5.012 4.983 0.984 1.000
Page 9 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  9.525mm Pitch - L - STOCK - Aluminium
inches inches inches inches inches
44 250.00 133.40 132.64 Aluminium 25.00 25.40# P-L9-044-250A
9.843 5.252 5.222 0.984 1.000
48 200.00 145.47 144.77 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-048-200A
7.874 5.727 5.700 0.984 0.984
48 250.00 145.50 144.77 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-048-250A
9.843 5.728 5.700 0.984 0.984
48 300.00 145.47 144.77 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-048-300A
11.811 5.727 5.700 0.984 0.984
56 200.00 169.71 169.01 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-056-200A
7.874 6.681 6.654 0.984 0.984
72 200.00 218.20 217.53 Aluminium 25.00 25.00# P-L9-072-200A
7.874 8.591 8.564 0.984 0.984
Page 10 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Distribued By: